TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION LOCAL 100

STATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

195 Montague Street, Brooklyn, NY 11201
Tel: 212-873-6000 / Fax: 347-916-0609

Division Chair
Nicolette A. Browne, Ext 2056
917-678-0874
nbrowne@twulocall00.org

VICE PRESIDENT
Robert Kelley, Ext. 2117
Fax: 347-916-0609

rkelley@twulocal100.org

VICE CHAIRS

Shameia Colter Vanessa D. Jones Pedro Rivera Gregory Ward Michael LittleBear
917-984-4760 Station Agents Collecting Agents CTA Supply & Logistics
scolter@twulocal100.org Safety 347-684-8905 917-944-7312 347-228-2491

917-562-8748

i j il. local100. i .
viones@twulocall00.0rg priverajr37@gmail.com gward@twulocall00.org mlittlebear@twulocal100.org

EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS UNION REPRESENTATIVES

Antonio Roldan Akhlaqur “Apon” Rahman Jenae Moret Khokan Paul Jorell Brand Tracy Evans
917-361-0503 347-653-2017 646-835-9717 718-666-9358 646-896-9844 347-701-3199
aroldan@twulocal100.org aponsa2014@gmail.com jmorettwulocall00@gmail.com Kpaultwulocalltoo@gmail.com jbrand@twulocal100.org tray3074@aol.com

Nicolette A. Browne Damon Shelley Shawn Murray Syed Rahman Jose Domenech
917-678-0874 718-915-1788 347-761-4466 646-773-3452 Honor Guard Chief
nbrowne@twulocal100.0rg dshelley@twulocal100.org  Rmurraytwu100@gmail.com zillunsyed@yahoo.com 917-373-9347

jdomenechtwu@gmail.com

Vanessa D. Jones Steve Anderson Anthony Atria Francis Neverson Kazi Hasan
917-562-8748 201-289-3450 718-864-9825 718-362-0611 646-309-5214
vjones@twulocall00.0rg  gndersonstephen07@gmail.com aatria@twulocal100.0rg francisneverson@gmail.com kazihasan_28@yahoo.com
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TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION LOCAL 100

STATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

195 Montague Street, Brooklyn, NY 11201
Tel: 212-873-6000 / Fax: 347-916-0609

VICE PRESIDENT
Robert Kelley, Ext. 2117
Fax: 347-916-0609

rkelley@twulocal100.org

Division Chair
Nicolette A. Browne, Ext 2056
917-678-0874
nbrowne@twulocall00.org

Yvvette Bassknight Sabrina Rosado Tisha Oconnor
Chair Vice Chair Recording Sec'y
917—535'1325 929-600-2632 646-601-4752
ybassknight@twulocal100.0rg srosado@twulocal100.0rg loconnor@twulocal100.0rg
CTA SECTION

Antonio Roldan Terry Steptoe Shameeka Spearman-Martin
Chair Vice Chair Recording Sec'y
917-361-0503 347-335-4188 917-434-0311
aroldan@twulocal100.org officialone00@gmail.com sspearman-martin@twulocal100.0rg
SUPPLY LOGISTICS COLLECTING AGENTS
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John Paluszek Kevin Mims Michael LittleBear Pedro Rivera John Luna Shannon Gonzalez
Chair Vice Chair Recording Sec'y Chair Vice Chair Recording Sec'y
631-708--8392 214-394-1888 347-228-2491 347-684-8905 516-322-3422 646-932-0478
thinmanbklyn@hotmail.com kmims2002@gmail.com mlittlebear@twulocal100.0rg priverajr37@gmail.com jluna0595@aol.com  gonzalezshannon@yahoo.com
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